
Strecke / track: 1531m class: 125 MAX

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0 Doc. 41

Pos Str.

Nr.
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Driver
Country Entrant Entrant-Nat Rn.
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Lp
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1 264 Besler, Berkay Turkey Mehmet Besler TUR 5 1:00,302 2 5 1:00,302

2 229 Alex, Alex Italy Osella Engineering Srl ITA 6 1:00,362 0:00,060 1 6 1:00,362

3 206 Lehane, Pierce Australia Strawberry Racing GBR 5 1:00,424 0:00,062 2 5 1:00,424

4 237 Piirimaegi, Sten Dorian Estonia Aix Racing Team EST 7 1:00,429 0:00,005 1 7 1:00,429

5 208 Brand, Edward United Kindom CRG Spa 5 1:00,435 0:00,006 2 5 1:00,435

6 259 Al Rawahi, Abdullah Oman

Birelart Middle East Racing 

Te OMA 8 1:00,445 0:00,010 1 8 1:00,445

7 243 Sasaki, Hirotaka Japan Team Fivex JPN 7 1:00,446 0:00,001 1 7 1:00,446

8 214 Kirkwood, Kyle United States of America Max Speed Group USA 5 1:00,478 0:00,032 2 5 1:00,478

9 269 Cucciolillo, Giuliano Switzerland Spirit Racing SUI 8 1:00,519 0:00,041 1 8 1:00,519

10 267 Borlido, Bruno Portugal Agostinho Borlido 7 1:00,533 0:00,014 1 7 1:00,533

11 272 Willemse, Luc Netherlands Team TKP NED 5 1:00,533 0:00,000 2 5 1:00,533

12 261 Sherratt, Jordan South Africa Jordan Sherratt RSA 8 1:00,537 0:00,004 1 8 1:00,537

13 224 Kivi, Kairo Estonia AGS Racing EST 5 1:00,552 0:00,015 2 5 1:00,552

14 247 Dreyspring, Christopher Germany VPDR Racing GmbH AUT 8 1:00,564 0:00,012 1 8 1:00,564

15 233 Bezel, Petr Czech Petr Bezel CZE 6 1:00,580 0:00,016 1 6 1:00,580

16 256 Jenner, Brad Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 6 1:00,581 0:00,001 2 6 1:00,581

17 249 Selliken, Lucas United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:00,591 0:00,010 1 8 1:00,591

18 236 Shtotland, Maxim Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 6 1:00,592 0:00,001 2 6 1:00,592

19 210 Brooks, Christian United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 5 1:00,592 0:00,000 2 5 1:00,592

20 263 Bale, Tom United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 8 1:00,595 0:00,003 1 8 1:00,595

21 242 Fujiwara, Michinaga Japan Eiko Japan JPN 6 1:00,603 0:00,008 2 6 1:00,603

22 244 Renberg, Max Sweden Radne Motor Ab SWE 5 1:00,635 0:00,032 2 5 1:00,635

23 220 Fridell, Rasmus Sweden Radne Motor Ab SWE 5 1:00,640 0:00,005 2 5 1:00,640

24 222 Solarczyk, Matt United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 5 1:00,645 0:00,005 2 5 1:00,645

25 215 Welezinski, Wiktor Poland Bielecki Motorsport POL 8 1:00,646 0:00,001 1 8 1:00,646

26 235 Reviriault, Emmanuel France Emmanuel Reviriault FRA 7 1:00,646 0:00,000 1 7 1:00,646

27 254 Pastorok, Patrik Slovakia Kart1 Arena SVK 5 1:00,663 0:00,017 2 5 1:00,663

28 213 Hoogenboom, Leonard Netherlands DAEMS Racing NED 8 1:00,685 0:00,022 1 8 1:00,685

29 262 Hannah, Patrick United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 5 1:00,686 0:00,001 2 5 1:00,686

30 265 Garcia, Eduardo Spain Arakart 8 1:00,709 0:00,023 1 8 1:00,709

31 230 Trombelli, Alessandro Italy MKS Srl ITA 5 1:00,735 0:00,026 2 5 1:00,735

32 260 Jakos, Andres Argentina Alexander Jakos 6 1:00,735 0:00,000 2 6 1:00,735

33 228 Daly, Shane Ireland Dan Holland Racing 5 1:00,751 0:00,016 2 5 1:00,751

34 205 Connor, Daniel New Zealand Daniel Connor NZL 8 1:00,751 0:00,000 1 8 1:00,751

35 221 Lupien, Cedrik Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 6 1:00,755 0:00,004 1 6 1:00,755

36 240 Andrews, Nicholas Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 5 1:00,759 0:00,004 2 5 1:00,759

37 218 Sarrazin, Arnaud France Arnaud Sarrazin FRA 5 1:00,773 0:00,014 2 5 1:00,773

38 209 Kresse, Niki Austria KSB AUT 7 1:00,819 0:00,046 1 7 1:00,819
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39 217 Rosate, Joao Brazil Joao Rosate 8 1:00,833 0:00,014 1 8 1:00,833

40 207 Craig, Jake United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:00,834 0:00,001 1 8 1:00,834

41 238 Arestov, Artem Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 6 1:00,835 0:00,001 2 6 1:00,835

42 255 Gillis, Cody Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 8 1:00,844 0:00,009 1 8 1:00,844

43 231 Knott, Luke United Kindom Strawberry Racing GBR 8 1:00,849 0:00,005 1 8 1:00,849

44 201 Van Kalmthout, Rinus Netherlands DAEMS Racing BEL 8 1:00,860 0:00,011 1 8 1:00,860

45 266 Wishofer, Mick Austria Team TKP NED 5 1:00,868 0:00,008 2 5 1:00,868

46 271 Gary, Donnelly Ireland Strawberry Racing Ltd GBR 7 1:00,872 0:00,004 1 7 1:00,872

47 268 Blom, Dave Netherlands Dave Blom NED 5 1:00,881 0:00,009 2 5 1:00,881

48 257 Donison, Ricky India Lucas Souza IND 8 1:00,908 0:00,027 1 8 1:00,908

49 253 Warge, Felix Belgium TYS Racing Team BEL 8 1:00,918 0:00,010 1 8 1:00,918

50 232 Kadlcak, Jakub Czech Gregor Kart S.R.O. CZE 5 1:00,949 0:00,031 2 5 1:00,949

51 223 Garcia, Ricardo Spain Kids to Win 7 1:00,970 0:00,021 1 7 1:00,970

52 203 Sirvioe, Jan-Mikael Finland Paavo Sirvioe FIN 7 1:00,971 0:00,001 1 7 1:00,971

53 248 Dileo, Marco Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 5 1:00,992 0:00,021 2 5 1:00,992

54 258 Souza, Lucas Brazil Mach 5 Karting 6 1:01,047 0:00,055 2 6 1:01,047

55 216 Alvarez, Santiago Argentina Rolando Alvarez 6 1:01,052 0:00,005 2 6 1:01,052

56 239 Fodor, Arpad Hungary CRG Hungary Racing Team HUN 7 1:01,143 0:00,091 1 7 1:01,143

57 246 Ramos, Benjamin Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 5 1:01,163 0:00,020 2 5 1:01,163

58 226 Duchateau, Nicolas France Nicolas Duchateau FRA 5 1:01,166 0:00,003 2 5 1:01,166

59 245 Marsh, Sam United Kindom Dan Holland Racing GBR 7 1:01,193 0:00,027 1 7 1:01,193

60 204 Toikka, Toni Finland Heikki Vaeisaenen FIN 6 1:01,196 0:00,003 2 6 1:01,196

61 251 Ahrens, Bennet Denmark RS Competition DEN 8 1:01,220 0:00,024 1 8 1:01,220

62 225 Mohnhaupt, Alexandra Mexico Carlos Medina Armenta 8 1:01,260 0:00,040 1 8 1:01,260

63 212 Travaglini, Luca Brazil Luca Travaglini 6 1:01,268 0:00,008 2 6 1:01,268

64 219 Ioannou, Nikos Greece Nikos Ioannou GRE 8 1:01,328 0:00,060 1 8 1:01,328

65 241 Carpenter, Artie United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 7 1:01,407 0:00,079 1 7 1:01,407

66 227 Slosar, Jan Slovenia Sportstil AKK SLO 9 1:01,429 0:00,022 1 9 1:01,429

67 234 Ellegard, Martin Norway Martin Ellegard NOR 6 1:01,456 0:00,027 2 6 1:01,456

68 252 Demetriou, Michalis Cyprus Michalis Demetriou CYP 9 1:01,522 0:00,066 2 9 1:01,522

69 270 Garzon, Nicolas Colombia Claudia Toledo COL 6 1:01,589 0:00,067 2 6 1:01,589

70 211 Prost, Ananda Julio Indonesia KRS Motorsports MAS 7 1:01,628 0:00,039 1 7 1:01,628

71 250 Aberdein, Jonathan South Africa Jonathan Aberdein RSA 2 1:02,403 0:00,775 2 2 1:02,403

72 202 Christian, Silvano Indonesia KRS Motorsports MAS 5 1:17,496 0:15,093 2 5 1:17,496

Clerk of the Course: Ramiro Brito / Luis Azevedo / Manuel Branco  Race-Control: Thomas Lainer  Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / John Osborne / Valter Fernandes / Philipp Lackman /Vitor Sousa / Luis Roby

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Ernie Salmon / Armindo Braga / Roel Keuen / Rizal Jaafer / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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